A
c
c
e
s
s
 C
o

• Applications include releasing electric locks and shunting alarm contacts
• 12 or 24 VDC
How to Order
Part #
TM-9     Time Mate Timer
Description
1"
[25mm]
2"
[52mm].75"
[19mm]
Prime Time Digital Timer (DT-7)
Application - Used to turn electric locks or
other security systems on and off at
programmed times.
Time Mate Timer (TM-9)
Application - When used with a momentary keyswitch or pushbutton,
the TM-9 will unlock a door for the timer's pre-set time.
57
A
c
c
e
s
s
 C
o
n
tr
o
l
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
r
ie
s
® 800-MAGLOCK  800-624-5625
Time Master II Multi Function Timer (TM-2)
Application - The ideal solution for unusual time sequencing
requests like bank or ATM vaults.
• Industrial quality multi-function timer
• 12 or 24 VAC or VDC with 5 Amp DPDT relay output
• DIP switches select delay times of 1 to 255 seconds or minutes
• Seven operating modes:
• Triggering can be from an N/O or N/C switch
• Includes a flashing LED drive output providing visual indication of the
   time remaining
How to Order
Part #
TM-2     Time Master II Multi Function Timer
Description
Electronics
4.125"
[105mm]
3.187"
[81mm]
Exit Delay Timers
• Meet all code requirements including the BOCA 30 second
  relock function
• Nuisance delay and release times are digitally set using
  precise DIP switches
• Supplied alone, or in an enclosure mounted with SonAlert
• BA-XDT is a surface mount box
• FA-XDT is a flush mount plate
• 5 Amp relay
• UL Listed
How to Order

   8mA at 24VDC)
• Allow operation from most LED drive outputs
How to Order
Part #
RB-4-12 Relay Board 12VDC
RB-4-24 Relay Board 24VDC
Description
How to Order
Part #
DPA-12 Door Prop Alarm 12VDC
DPA-24 Door Prop Alarm 24VDC
BA-DPA-12 Door Prop Alarm - enclosed 12VDC
BA-DPA-24 Door Prop Alarm - enclosed 24VDC
Description
Electronics
Door Prop Alarm (DPA)
Application - The DPA is designed to detect and
deter a door from being left propped open.
• Multi-functional control timer that operates as a
   door prop alarm
• Monitors whether the door has been “propped”
   open
• Can detect attempts to tamper with lock or door
   status
• Includes three outputs providing local and remote
   signaling
• Bypass mode for valid access/egress needs
• Duress alarm function when used with a N/O switch
• 5 Amp relay
• 12 or 24 VDC
60
BA-DPA
DPA
RB-4-24
A
c
c
e
s
s
 C
o
n
tr
o
l A
c
c
e
s
s
o
r
ie
s
®
LIFETIME REPLACEMENT WARRANTY
Door Position Switches
Maximum Security Switches (MSS)
• Used to monitor the open/closed status of doors,
  windows, gates, machinery safety barriers or other
  moving assemblies
• Supplied in three versions for different
  environments:
Door with hollow frame =
    MSS-1 provides a jacketed cable
Other types of openings =
    MSS-1G includes a 3-foot [936mm]
   stainless steel cable
Standard ANSI 4 7/8 ” strike cutout =
   MSS-1C is a concealed unit
• False alarm reduction
• Versatile indoor-outdoor application